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
Indulge in Luxe Summer Fun at 221 Rheem Blvd. in Moraga 
4 BD | 3.5 BA | 3,276 SF | .45 Acres | Offered at $2,198,000  

Conveniently located and tastefully upgraded, the open floor plan  
overlooks the private sanctuary, enveloped by lush greenery and  

mature fruit-producing trees.                                                

Hot Nights & Cool Cocktails at 534 Miner Road in Orinda 
5 BD | 3 BA | 2,758 SF | 1.2 Acres | Offered at $2,750,000  

A spectacular updated property in Orinda's coveted Country Club     
neighborhood with the possibilities of a potential lot split under SB 9. 

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of CA & abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License #01527235. Al l material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from 
sources deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements & sf are approx.  

Make a Splash This Summer at 3 Los Conejos in Orinda 
5 BD | 3.5 BA | 2,888 SF | .48 Acre | Offered at $1,995,000  

Panoramic vistas, expansive windows, natural light bathed interior, 
beautiful upgrades and a fun-filled yard make indoor/outdoor living ideal.  
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FINDING THE Right FIT

Amy Rose Smith
Partner - Village Associates 
925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com
DRE: #01855959 

It’s Village. Of Course.
villageassociates.com | @villageassociates   925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

5
Bed

4.5
Bath

.69 
Acre

±5,267
Sq ft

1
Wow Pool

100%
Amazing!

33 La Noria, Orinda - $5,500,000 

Magically set in an heirloom garden with meticulously maintained Black and Valley Oaks, various other trees, bushes 
and flowers blooming almost year round. Originally built in 1933 and beautifully updated over the years, this story 
book home oozes with undeniable charm inside and out including a Slate roof with tons of character, original brick 
upper patio with cafe lights lovely for entertaining, a vintage tiled pool and hot tub, multiple spots for entertaining 
indoors and out & lovely garden views out every window.

The fabulous and newly renovated primary wing boasts a gym, walk in closet, office, bedroom and perfectly ap-
pointed custom bath. 3 more beds and 2.5 baths in the main house and a 1 bed, 1 bath upgraded pool house to 
host overnight guests or parties.

MAGICAL TUDOR
in Orinda Country Club

This is a must see in person! 
Pictures will never do it justice.  
Contact me for a private tour.





Drainage Systems

925-944-5263
drainagepros.com

A+ rated

• Standing Water Problems 
Eliminated

• Sump Pump Service, Repairs 
& Replacement

• Drainage Inspections & Reports
• Retaining Walls
• Grading

Lic. #
512288

Drainage Systems

925-944-5263
drainagepros.com

A+ rated

• Standing Water Problems 
Eliminated

• Sump Pump Service, Repairs 
& Replacement

• Drainage Inspections & Reports
• Retaining Walls
• Grading

Lic. #
512288

Drainage Systems

925-944-5263
drainagepros.com

• Standing Water Problems 
        Eliminated
• Sump Pump Service, 
        Repairs & Replacement
• Drainage 
        Inspections & Reports
• Retaining Walls

Drainage Systems

925-944-5263
drainagepros.com

A+ rated

• Standing Water Problems 
Eliminated

• Sump Pump Service, Repairs 
& Replacement

• Drainage Inspections & Reports
• Retaining Walls
• Grading

Lic. #
512288

Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                                                 

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

523 Miner Road, Orinda
5 Bd | 4 Ba | 3945 Sqft | $4,150,000
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